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CROSS
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PROD
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

3

4

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

1

0

1

3

2

0

37

122

0

4

0

1

5

0

0

2

0

0

47

57

0

1

1

0

2

0

0

0

3

0

11

15

0

1

14

0

12

0

0

0

2

0

12

13

0

2

9

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

6

1

0

1

14

0

8

0

0

0

2

0

8

0

0

1

9

0

2

0

1

3

5

0

42

136

0

4

0

1

9

0

0

2

0

0

51

70

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

3

0

11

14

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

12

13

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

8

12

0

4

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

12

10

0

1

1

0

0

0

1

3

1

0

23

110

0

0

0

1

3

0

0

2

0

0

27

47

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 100%

 100%

 20%

 0%

 55%

 81%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 33%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 53%

 67%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

1

0

0

0

3

0

5

14

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

4

13

0

1

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

171

113

46

50

23

28

194

135

29

30

26

26

139

79

 72%

 59%

23

22
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

5

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

3

9

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 31%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

-1

0

0

0

0

0

3

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

11

0

15

2

4

2

22

0

12

0

5

0

5

0

 23%

 0%

11

0
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

CROSS

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

7

0

1

5

2

0

87

186

0

5

1

1

14

0

0

0

7

0

26

37

0

3

26

0

10

0

0

0

4

0

14

1

0

2

26

0

11

0

1

5

5

0

99

222

0

6

1

1

5

0

0

0

3

0

26

36

0

1

0

0

3

0

0

0

1

0

23

24

0

5

1

0

3

0

1

5

1

0

50

162

0

0

0

1

 27%

 0%

 100%

 100%

 20%

 0%

 51%

 73%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

4

0

0

0

3

0

12

36

0

1

0

0

Totals For Period 295 113 57 351 71 57 223  64% 56
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

2

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

1

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

 100%

 0%

0

0
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

3

4

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

39

0

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

1

25

58

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

4

7

0

6

4

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

1

5

1

7

6

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

4

0

1

0

0

0

3

0

3

1

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

28

46

0

7

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

1

23

62

0

7

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

4

7

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

5

0

7

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

3

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

36

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

20

55

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 71%

 78%

 0%

 14%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 87%

 89%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

2

0

3

7

0

6

0

0

-1

0

0

0

2

0

-2

4

0

7

2

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

65

86

24

25

6

13

83

98

19

17

7

5

57

76

 69%

 78%

18

12
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

5

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

0

1

0

1

0

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

1

3

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

5

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

3

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 40%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

-1

0

0

1

3

0

2

0

0

Totals For Period 5 10 5 10 6 1 3  30% 5
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

LEE

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

2

1

0

1

0

1

52

99

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

6

15

2

15

10

0

1

0

0

1

8

0

4

1

2

0

8

0

1

1

0

0

4

1

54

113

0

16

2

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

6

15

0

15

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

7

5

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

41

93

0

1

0

0

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 76%

 82%

 0%

 6%

 0%

 0%

-1

0

0

-1

4

0

2

14

0

15

2

0

Totals For Period 157 60 25 192 42 13 137  71% 35
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From County
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From Database

As User

ST. FRANCIS

01/01/2012 12/31/2012

07/15/2013 09:24:06

PROD
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

2

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

 0%

 100%

0

0



Page 3 of 5

Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

3

4

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

3

0

0

2

0

0

55

138

0

1

0

0

4

0

0

1

0

0

56

154

0

0

0

1

4

0

1

0

14

0

17

11

3

1

11

0

4

0

1

1

7

0

17

17

4

0

14

0

4

0

1

0

13

0

11

3

3

0

11

0

5

0

1

1

7

0

10

2

4

0

13

0

3

0

0

2

1

0

61

146

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

1

0

0

63

169

0

0

1

1

3

0

0

0

1

0

13

11

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

17

17

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

17

13

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

13

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

31

122

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

33

146

0

0

0

1

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 51%

 84%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 33%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 52%

 86%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

0

0

0

0

1

0

6

8

0

1

0

0

-1

0

0

0

0

0

7

15

0

0

1

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

199

216

62

65

46

43

215

238

29

36

31

20

155

182

 72%

 76%

16

22
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

5

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

0

7

0

7

2

1

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

7

0

2

1

1

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

10

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

7

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 10%

 56%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

2

0

0

0

0

5

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

13

0

26

3

18

3

21

0

11

0

4

0

6

0

 29%

 0%

8

0
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

ST. FRANCIS

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

7

0

0

3

0

0

117

301

0

1

0

1

10

2

4

1

30

0

41

30

8

1

30

0

11

0

4

1

29

0

23

6

8

0

29

0

6

2

0

3

1

0

135

325

0

2

1

1

4

2

0

0

1

0

37

30

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

32

21

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

3

0

0

66

274

0

0

0

1

 17%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 49%

 84%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

-1

2

0

0

1

0

18

24

0

1

1

0

Totals For Period 430 157 111 476 76 55 345  72% 46
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